A % ',-'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared : 40 Passed : 27
SINo Rank College Result Remark
1 1 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33860 NARGIS TAPADAR Pass
Guwahati
2 2  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33842 BHAKTIMAN Pass
Guwahati CHOWDHURY
3 3 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33873 TASNEEMA Pass
Guwahati YEASMIN

4 4  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33868 SANGEETA DAS Pass
Guwabhati

5 5 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33847 FARZINA YEASMIN Pass
Guwabhati LASKAR

6 6  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33874 THOUNAOJAM Pass
Guwahati SAYA DEVI

7 7  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33870 SEMIM SULTANA  Pass
Guwahati

8 8 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33866 RIMJHIM PATEL Pass
Guwabhati

9 9  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33836 ADITYA KUMAR Pass
Guwahati TIWARI

10 10  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33867 RIYA KUMAWAT  Pass
Guwahati

1 11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33875 W. SHRADDHA Pass

Guwahati SINGHA
12 12  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33843 BIMAN DEKA Pass
Guwahati

13 13 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33862 NITUMONI DAS Pass
Guwahati

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1I/Ex/39 04 January 2024 _

Page1of3




SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

14 14  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33863 PRATIMA SARKAR Pass
Guwahati

15 15 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33861 NIRUPAM NATH Pass
Guwahati

16 16  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33850 JABIR HUSSAIN Pass

Guwahati

17 17  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33864 RICKY BOJE Pass
Guwahati

18 18  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33841 BABY KUTUM Pass
Guwahati

19 19  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33855 KAPIL DAS Pass
Guwahati

20 20 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33854 KANIKA Pass
Guwahati

21 21 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33858 LALCHAN ALI Pass
Guwahati

22 22  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33872 SURESH SUBBA  Pass

Guwabhati
23 23 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33844 DHANANJAY Pass
Guwabhati KUMAR

24 24  Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33835 ABDUL MATIN Pass
Guwahati

25 25 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33845 DIPU SONOWAL Pass
Guwahati

26 26 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33838 AMRIT KUMAR RAY Pass

Guwabhati

27 27 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33848 FRANCISCA Pass
Guwahati BASUMATARY

28 Govt. Ayurvedic College, GAU 33837 AMIT KUMAR Fail Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan,
Guwabhati Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1I/Ex/39 04 January 2024 _

Page2of3




SINo Rank College

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-1I/Ex/39 04 January 2024 _

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 33839 ANJALI MEENA

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

33840

33846

33849

33851

33853

33856

33857

33859

33865

33869

33871

Name

ANUP NAYAK

ELIZABETH
MOCHAHARY

GERALD
TANGSANG

JASHIJUL ISLAM

JAYDEEP ANAND

KATHARSON
ENGTI

KHRIEVOTSONUO

MANASH JYOTI
KURMI

RIMA DEBBARMA

SATTARALI
SHEIKH

STEPHEN
LALDINMAWIA

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan,
Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan,

Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Kriya Sharir

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Kriya Sharir

Fail in Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Fail in Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan,

Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of3




