

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2023)

Appeared: 40 Passed: 27

Ap	peared	· · 40						Passed: 27
SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33860	NARGIS TAPADAR	Pass		
2	2	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33842	BHAKTIMAN CHOWDHURY	Pass		
3	3	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33873	TASNEEMA YEASMIN	Pass	•	
4	4	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33868	SANGEETA DAS	Pass	-	
5	5	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33847	FARZINA YEASMIN LASKAR	Pass		
6	6	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33874	THOUNAOJAM SAYA DEVI	Pass		
7	7	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33870	SEMIM SULTANA	Pass	•	
8	8	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33866	RIMJHIM PATEL	Pass		
9	9	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33836	ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI	Pass		
10	10	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33867	RIYA KUMAWAT	Pass		
11	11	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33875	W. SHRADDHA SINGHA	Pass		
12	12	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33843	BIMAN DEKA	Pass		
13	13	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33862	NITUMONI DAS	Pass		

Marmah

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CLNIa	Donle	Callaga	Dell	NIa	Nama	Danult	Domonik
		College	Roll		Name	Result	Remark
14	14	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33863	PRATIMA SARKAR	Pass	•
15	15	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33861	NIRUPAM NATH	Pass	•
16	16	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33850	JABIR HUSSAIN	Pass	
17	17	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33864	RICKY BOJE	Pass	
18	18	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33841	BABY KUTUM	Pass	
19	19	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33855	KAPIL DAS	Pass	•
20	20	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33854	KANIKA	Pass	•
21	21	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33858	LALCHAN ALI	Pass	•
22	22	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33872	SURESH SUBBA	Pass	
23	23	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33844	DHANANJAY KUMAR	Pass	•
24	24	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33835	ABDUL MATIN	Pass	
25	25	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33845	DIPU SONOWAL	Pass	•
26	26	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33838	AMRIT KUMAR RAY	Pass	
27	27	Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33848	FRANCISCA BASUMATARY	Pass	•
28		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33837	AMIT KUMAR	Fail	Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan, Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas

BAMS 1st_Result (August, 2023)

SSUHS/205/2011/Pt-II/Ex/39

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
29		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati			ANJALI MEENA	Fail	Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan, Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas
30		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33840	ANUP NAYAK	Fail	Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan, Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas
31		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33846	ELIZABETH MOCHAHARY	Fail	Fail in Samhita Adhyayan
32		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33849	GERALD TANGSANG	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir
33		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33851	JASHIJUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan
34		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33853	JAYDEEP ANAND	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir
35		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33856	KATHARSON ENGTI	Fail	Fail in Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas
36		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33857	KHRIEVOTSONUO	Fail	Fail in Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas
37		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33859	MANASH JYOTI KURMI	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan, Samskritam evam Ayurved Ithihas
38		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33865	RIMA DEBBARMA	Fail	Fail in Samhita Adhyayan
39		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33869	SATTAR ALI SHEIKH	Fail	Fail in Kriya Sharir, Samhita Adhyayan
40		Govt. Ayurvedic College, Guwahati	GAU	33871	STEPHEN Laldinmawia	Fail	Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Monsh

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences